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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 1Girone N.

 1 FLORIDIA MAURO 659536 1 3 1 0 1 1  0,000 -17  7RGMOD

 2 PISASALE GASPARE 680485 V v3 V V 0 V  0,830  8  19SRCS

 3 LUNETTA MICHELE 669616 V 1 2 1 1 1  0,170 -10  10CLNIS

 4 BONOMO VINCENZO 677781 V 1 V 0 0 0  0,330 -10  9RGMOD

 5 CALLERI CARLO 680488 V 3 V V 1 1  0,500  4  17SRCS

 6 ARUTA SIMONE 670431 V V v2 V V 2  0,830  13  20PAACC

 7 PARISI SIMONE 673639 V 1 V V V V  0,830  12  21CLNIC

 2Girone N.

 1 POLARA GUGLIELMO 659707 v2 v3 1 V V  0,800  8  14RGMOD

 2 CHIARAMONTE GIUSEPPE 673456 1 0 1 0 0  0,000 -15  2RGMOD

 3 APRILE EDOARDO 678081 1 V v1 V V  0,800  9  14RGMOD

 4 DI STEFANO TANCREDI 668027 v2 V 0 1 1  0,400 -3  8CTCUS

 5 DALL'OGLIO LORENZO AURELIO MARIA 671258 1 V 2 V 2  0,400  0  13CLNIC

 6 BARCIO FRANCESCO 680484 1 v3 0 V V  0,600  1  12SRCS

 3Girone N.

 1 PITINO MATTIA 659781 V V 3 V 2  0,600  6  17RGMOD

 2 TRINGALI EMANUELE NUZZO 671640 1 1 3 V 0  0,200 -8  9RGMOD

 3 VONA SEBASTIANO 678091 2 v2 2 V 1  0,400 -5  11RGMOD

 4 CARUSO GLORIA 667540 V V V V 1  0,800  4  17CLNIC

 5 SIRACUSA MICHELE 676547 0 3 3 1 0  0,000 -13  7CLNIS

 6 TIRELLA GIORDANO 680483 V V V V V  1,000  16  20SRCS

 4Girone N.

 1 FIRERA ANDREA 666472 0 3 0 0 0  0,000 -17  3RGMOD

 2 ASSENZA FRANCESCO 666920 V V V 0 v3  0,800  8  15RGMOD

 3 SALERNO VINCENZO MARIA 672424 V 0 V 0 0  0,400 -9  8CLNIC

 4 LEGGIO CARLOTTA 679716 V 1 2 3 2  0,200 -3  12SRCS

 5 BOVO GIACOMO 680486 V V V V 0  0,800  9  16SRCS

 6 GARRO STEFANO 673876 V 2 V v3 V  0,800  12  17CTCUS
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Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 1 / 2Girone N.

 1 TIRELLA GIORDANO 680483 V V 2 V 1 0  0,600  7  15SRCS

 2 ARUTA SIMONE 670431 1 V 0 V 2 0  0,400 -5  11PAACC

 3 PARISI SIMONE 673639 0 2 3 2 1 0  0,000 -12  8CLNIC

 4 PISASALE GASPARE 680485 v3 V V 2 2 0  0,600  2  15SRCS

 5 GARRO STEFANO 673876 2 3 V V V 0  0,600  3  17CTCUS

 6 BOVO GIACOMO 680486 v2 v3 V V 2 0  0,800  5  15SRCS

 7 APRILE EDOARDO 678081 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0RGMOD

 2 / 2Girone N.

 1 ASSENZA FRANCESCO 666920 3 1 V V V  0,600  2  16RGMOD

 2 POLARA GUGLIELMO 659707 V 3 3 v3 V  0,600  4  17RGMOD

 3 CARUSO GLORIA 667540 V V 2 3 V  0,600  3  17CLNIC

 4 PITINO MATTIA 659781 3 V V V V  0,800  7  19RGMOD

 5 BARCIO FRANCESCO 680484 2 2 V 2 V  0,400 -2  14SRCS

 6 CALLERI CARLO 680488 1 0 2 1 2  0,000 -14  6SRCS

 3 / 2Girone N.

 1 DALL'OGLIO LORENZO AURELIO MARIA 671258 v3 1 V V V  0,800  7  16CLNIC

 2 DI STEFANO TANCREDI 668027 2 V 2 V v2  0,600  4  14CTCUS

 3 VONA SEBASTIANO 678091 V 0 V V v3  0,800  7  15RGMOD

 4 SALERNO VINCENZO MARIA 672424 1 V 1 V 1  0,400 -5  11CLNIC

 5 BONOMO VINCENZO 677781 0 2 0 2 0  0,000 -16  4RGMOD

 6 LEGGIO CARLOTTA 679716 2 1 2 V V  0,400  3  13SRCS

 4 / 2Girone N.

 1 FIRERA ANDREA 666472 0 V 2 0 0  0,250 -9  6RGMOD

 2 FLORIDIA MAURO 659536 V 1 V V 0  0,750  4  13RGMOD

 3 TRINGALI EMANUELE NUZZO 671640 3 V V v2 0  0,750  5  13RGMOD

 4 SIRACUSA MICHELE 676547 V 2 2 V 0  0,500 -1  12CLNIS

 5 CHIARAMONTE GIUSEPPE 673456 V 3 1 3 0  0,250  1  11RGMOD

 6 LUNETTA MICHELE 669616 R R R R R  0,000  0  0CLNIS
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